
ELAC	Meeting	DATES	

2020‐2021	

(Zoom	until	further	Notice)	

	
Murdock	ELAC:	

Murdock	at	8:00am		

 Friday, November 6, 2020 
 Friday, January 29, 2021 
 Friday, March 26, 2021 
 Friday, May 28, 2021 

 

Willows	Intermediate	ELAC:	

WIS	at	3pm	

 Wednesday, September 23, 2020 
 Wednesday, November 18, 2020 
 Wednesday, January 27, 2021 
 Wednesday, March 24, 2021 

	

Willows	High	School	ELAC:	

WHS	at	3:15pm		

 Wednesday, September 30, 2020 
 Wednesday, December 2, 2020 
 Wednesday, February 10, 2021 
 Wednesday, April 14, 2021 

 


